
The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited
(A Government of West Bel/gal Enterprise)

Corporate Identity No.:U40 I04 WB 1985SGC039154
BANDEL THERMAL POWER STATION

Tribcni, Ilooghly-712503
Office of The General Manager

Ph. No. 033-26846369. Fax No.-033-2684 6151

NOTICE INVITING ONLINE LIMITED TENDER

Online Limited Tender in prescribed format is uploaded at https://wbtenders.gov.in. by Dy.G.M (M&C),
BTPS,WBPDCL among Four agencies as follows:

NAME OF THE JOB :
Replacement of Old Crusher Crusher-SA and New Crusher Installation of at
stage-ll CHP, BTPS

NIT NO : WBPDCLlBTPSfNIT/E2306/23-24

NAME OF THE : I. Indian Construction: ic.ktps@gmail.com
AGENCIES along with 2. MIS SAP Enterprise (P) Ltd.: sap_cntcrprisc_p_ltd@india.com
their login ids as 3. Mis AKA Logistics Private Limited: info@akalogistics.com
present in the WB 4. Mis Techno Engineering: tcchno.14@rcdiffmail.com
tender e-portal

.:. SCHEDULE OF DATES FOR ONLINE LIMITED TENDERING

SI. No. Activity Date & Time

I Document download start date 11.09.2023 at 15:00 Hrs

2 Bid submission Start Date 11.09.2023 at 15:00 Hrs

3 Bid submission End Date 25.09.2023 at 15:00 Hrs

S Technical Bid opening date 27.09.2023 at 15:00 Hrs
6 Uploading of Technical Bid Technical bid evaluation sheet along with

Evaluation sheet 'Financial bid opening date' will be published in e-
portal website with a system generated intimation
to the respective bidders.

7 Financial Bid opening date As mentioned in SI. No.6
8 Uploading of Financial Bid evaluation Financial bid evaluation sheet will be published in

sheet c-portal website with a system generated
intimation to the technically qualified bidders.

9 Uploading of Award of Contract After issuance of Purchase order.
(AOC)

.:. Note: If due to any circumstances, holiday or other reasons for which scheduled date as mentioned
in the tender notice comes on the same day, the next working day will be treated as the scheduled
date for that respective date of tendering .

•:. The detailed tender document shall be available in the e-tendcr web pOl1al (https:llwbtenders.gov.in) on &
fl'om the date of publishing as mentioned above.

,

~~ 194 \'),() 'l->
Dy. General Manager' (M&C)

Bandel Thermal Power Station, WBPDCL

Registered & Corporate Office:
'Bidyut Unnyan Bhavan', Plot 31CU Block. 5;011 Lake City. Sector /If. Kolkata 7(}(} 098

*Phone: 033-2335-0445/2335-0571/2339-3100 Fax: 033-2339-3286/2335-0516* webs itc : www. wbpdc I.co. in.

mailto:ic.ktps@gmail.com
mailto:sap_cntcrprisc_p_ltd@india.com
mailto:info@akalogistics.com
mailto:tcchno.14@rcdiffmail.com

	Ntr6CCB.PDF

